	PHILADELPHIA CONTINENTAL CHAPTER 2022	Rev Sep 2022
OFFICERS AND COMMITTEE CHAIRS
	Office
	Name
	Phone
	E-Mail

	President
	William H. Baker
	248-701-5267
	wbaklava@aol.com

	1st Vice President
	Steven P. Kopsick
	267-242-4219
	skopsick@hotmail.com

	2nd Vice President
	Larry A Magdy
	610-517-1918
	lmagdy@verizon.net

	Secretary
	Christopher H. Snyder
	267 410 1137
	csnyder0522@outlook.com

	Treasurer
	John P. Mulcahy
	215-470-1293
	john.mulcahy@cpa.com

	Asst. Treasurer
	Open
	
	

	Genealogist
	C. Kelsey Brown
	215-659-1686
	whtwav2@aol.com

	Registrar
	John F. Mitchell III
	484 557 9270
	johnfmtc@aol.com

	Chancellor
	Michael W. Freeland Esq.
	610-649-0707
	Freelanm41@comcast.net

	Chaplain
	Glenn Tyson
	215-342-2637
	chrisnty@gmail.com

	Historian
	James H. Willis
	610-431-1506
	olddoglw@gmail.com

	Captain of the Guard
	Fred Fonseca
	610-547-7660
	fredfons@msn.com

	Sgt.at Arms
	Larry Magdy
	610-517-1918
	lmagdy@verizon.net

	Aide to the President
	John F. Mitchell
	484-557-9270
	johnfmtc@aol.com

	Committee Chairs
	
	
	

	Americanism
	Open
	
	

	Auditing
	Michael Freeland
	610-649-0707
	Freelanm41@comcast.net

	Awards
	Larry Magdy
	610-517-1918
	lmagdy@verizon.net

	Brochure
	open
	
	

	BSA Eagle Scout
	Mark E Burt
	610-467-0925
	burt1230@hotmail.com

	CAR/DAR
	Michael Rados
	610-520-9577
	michaelrados@comcast.net

	Chapter Activities
	Francis A O’Donnell
	610 568 5897
	odonnell.frank9@gmail.com

	Finance
	Steven P Kopsick
	267-242-4219
	skopsick@hotmail.com

	Flag Certificate
	Steven P Kopsick
	267 242 4219
	skopsick@hotmail.com

	Graves
	Joseph R. Stokes Jr.
	610-431-4751
	 610 696 0803(home)

	Greenspan
	Charles Wheeler 
Dean Henry co-chairs
	610-688-3057
610 644 1529
	charley113@verizon.net
deanhenry@comcast.net

	Knight Essay
	Fred Fonseca
	610-547-7660
	fredfons@msn.com

	Membership
	Larry A Magdy
	610  517 1918
	lmagdy@verizon.net

	Military Affairs
	BG Richard D. Merion
	610-692-1760
	rmerion@verizon.net

	Newsletter
	L. Carl Fletcher
	610-430-0755
	cfletch514@yahoo.com

	Nominating
	John F. Mitchell
	484 557  9270
	johnfmtc@aol.com

	Poster Contest
	open
	
	

	ROTC/JROTC
	John F. Mitchell (temp.)
	484-557-9270
	johnfmtc@aol.com

	Student/Teacher
	Fred Fonseca
	610-547-7660
	Fredfons@msn.com

	Webmaster
	William H. Baker
	248-701-5267
	wbaklava@aol.com

	BOM Class 2025
	BOM Class 2022
	BOM Class 2023
	BOM Class 2024

	Michael Freeland Esq
	Michael Freeland, (fall 2021 named)
	Dave Mizell
	John F. Mitchell III

	Richard W Lind
	Larry A Magdy
	Mark Burt
	Fred Fonseca III

	Michael A Carver
	V. Carter Broach
	C. Kelsey Brown
	Dean Henry

	Spencer C Snyder
	Dennis W. Bostick
	Steve Kopsick
	Charles E. Wheeler



